
HISTORY DEPARTMENT – FULL TIME FACULTY
SPRING SEMESTER, 2025

Faculty Day Time Bldg/Rm Office Hours Zoom & Additional info
Barber, Cary HIST 3050-60 Online Asynch Online Tuesday By Zoom
SB-333 / 537-4325  10:00-11:30am
Cary.barber@csusb.edu
919-210-5624

Or
By Appointment

Gutierrez-Romine, Alicia
SB-329 / 537-4493
Alicia.Gutierrez@csusb.edu

HIST 2000-01
HIST 5840-60

MW
Online

9:00-10:15am
Asynch

VA-101
Online

Mon. & Wed.
11:00am-1:00pm

In Person
Or by Appointment

Zoom Office Hours:
Tuesday & Thursday

 11:00am-1:00pm

Janiskee, Brian
(Interim Chair)
SB357A / 537-5538

Wed – 12:30-1:30pm
Thurs – 2:15-3:45pm

Or
By Appointment

Johnson, Diana
SB-345 / 537-3836
Diana.johnson@csusb.edu

HIST 3680-60
HIST 6003-01
ES 1000-03
ES 1000-04

Online
W

MW
MW

Asynch
5:30-8:15pm
1:00-2:15pm

10:30-11:45am

Online
PL-217
PL-269
SB-129

Tuesday
12:00-3:00pm

Or by
Appointment

Jones, Tiffany
SB-341 / 537-3792

HIST 3870-01
HIST 5250-60

TR
F

9:00-10:15am
10:30a-1:45pm

Online
Online-Synch

Tues. & Thurs.
10:30am-12:00pm

tjones@csusb.edu Or
by Appointment

Keating, Ryan (Chair) HIST 1460-60 Online Asynchronous Online Monday zoom ID: keatingrw
SB-357A / 537-3917 HIST 5840-60 Online Hybrid – M 10:30-11:45 12:00-1:00pm
rkeating@csusb.edu & Online Or HIST 5840-61 -

Asynch By appointment Hybrid

Liszka, Kate HIST 3380-01 Online Online Asynch Wednesday
SB-357E / 537-5437 HIST 4520-01 MW 10:30-11:45am CE-108 12:30-1:30pm
kate.liszka@csusb.edu Or by

Appointment
Long, Thomas By
SB-327F / 537-3791 No courses Appointment
tlong@csusb.edu This Semester Only

Lorimer, Michelle
SB-355 / 537-5530
mlorimer@csusb.edu

HIST 2700-60
HIST 5700-01

Online
MW

Online Asynch
10:30-11:45AM

Online
SB-217

Mon. & Wed.
9:25-10:25am

Or by Appointment

Murray, Jeremy HIST 4260-01 MW 10:30-11:45am PL-217 Monday
SB-357D / 537 5540 HIST 5850-02 MW 1:00-2:15 SB-210 3:00-5:00pm
jmurray@csusb.edu HIST 6004-01 M 5:30-8:15pm SB-217 In office & on Zoom https://csusb.zoom.us/j/388207496

Or by Appointment
Ocampo, Daisy HIST 3710-60 Online Online Asynch. Mon. – HIST 1460 Zoom
SB-339 / 537 4326 HIST 5600-01 MW 9:00-10:15am PL-217 11:00am-12:00pm
daisy.ocampo@csusb.edu Wed. – HIST 5850 Zoom

11:00am-12:00pm Or by Appointment
Pytell, Timothy
SB-337 / 537 3789
typtell@csusb.edu

HON 3300-80 MW 10:30-11:45am IW-206 Wednesday HON classes @ PDC
HON 3350-80 MW 1:00-2:15pm IW-206 4:00-5:00pm
HIST 5850-03 W 5:30-8:15pm CE-108 Or

 By Appointment
Robinson, Marc
SB-335 / 537 5528 On Sabbatical No Office Hours
Marc.robinson@csusb.ed  u  On Sabbatical

Yaghoubian, David HIST 1400-60 Online Asynchronous Online Tues. – Wed. -Thurs
SB-331 / 537 3790 HIST 4850-01 TR 10:30-11:45am PL-217 12:00-1:00pm
dny@csusb.edu HIST 4950-60 Online Asynchronous Online Or

HIST 5850-61 TR 2:30-3:45pm Online Syn. By appointment
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Karp, Michael
SB355A / 537-5550
Michael.karp@csusb.edu

HIST 5700-02
HIST 5840-02

TR
TR

1:00-2:15pm
10:30-11:45am

SB-210
PL-210

Tues & Thurs
2:30-3:15

Or
By Appointment

mailto:Michael.karp@csusb.edu


PART TIME FACULTY (Office hours by appointment)
Or before or after class

Faculty Class/Section Day Time Bldg/Rm Information

Garcia, Eduardo Donatilo
Eduardo.Garcia@csusb.edu

HIST 4670-01 MW 9:00-10:15am CE-100

Hawkins, Michael
mhawkin@csusb.edu

HIST 1460-55
HIST 1460-63

Online
Online

Asynchronous
Asynchronous

Online
Online

Hungate, Adam
ahungate@csusb.edu

HIST 1460-03
HIST 1460-61

MW
Online

2:30-3:45pm
Asynchronous

SB-128
Online

Katin, William
William.Katin@csusb.edu

HIST 1440-60 Online Asynchronous Online

Lowe, Eric
Eric.Lowe@csusb.edu

No classes
This Semester

Matthews, Lisa
Lisa.matthews@csusb.edu

HIST 3160-01
HIST 3410-01

TR
TR

1:00-2:15pm
2:30-3:45pm

PL-266
CE-303

Reynolds, Mark
Mark.reynolds@csusb.edu

HIST 2010-01
HIST 3700-01

MW
F

4:00-5:15pm
7:30-10:15am

SB-128
PL-217

Smith-Trafzer, Lee Ann
LSmith-Trafzer@csusb.edu No classes

This Semester
No Classes this semester

Stahl-Kovell, Daniel
Daniel.StahlKovell@csusb.edu

HIST 1460-02
HIST 2700-60

MW
Online

10:30-11:45am
Asynchronous

VA-101
Online

Standley, Fred -PDC
FStand@csusb.edu HIST 3570-86

HIST 3700-86
MW
MW

1:00-2:15pm
10:30-11:45am

IW-303
IW-303

PDC Courses
Online synchronous
Online synchronous

Thompson, David -PDC
David.Thompson@csusb.edu

HIST 3060-60 Online Asynchronous Online PDC Course

Young, Shahla
syoung@csusb.edu

HIST 1460-04 TR 1:00-2:15 VA-101
.
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